(973) 239-7272   •   www.OMNIAindustries.com 1032023 L ATCHSETS & LOCKSETS
P
R
O
D
U
C
T

. .A 3834
      Design              Function      Door Thickness              Backset Finish
 How to Order Auxiliary Deadbolts
A = Key Outside x Turnpiece Inside
AC = Key Both Sides (for Stainless
Steel Auxiliary Deadbolt only)
38 = 1 3⁄8" Thick
34 = 13⁄4" Thick
38 = 2 3⁄8" Backset
34 = 2  3⁄4" Backset
26
See Finish
Codes (Above)
MODDB
FOR PRODUCTS
SHOWN ON
PAGES 39-41.
FINISH CODES
FINISH	 DESCRIPTION	  CODE
US3	 Polished Brass, Lacquered	 3
US3A	 Polished Brass, Unlacquered	 3A
US4 	 Satin Brass, Lacquered	 4
US5	 Antique Brass, Lacquered	 5
US5A	 Antique Bronze, Unlacquered	 5A
US10B 	 Black, Oil-Rubbed, Lacquered	 10B
US14	 Polished, Nickel Plated, Lacquered	 14
US15 	 Satin, Nickel Plated, Lacquered 	 15
US26	 Polished Chrome Plated	 26
US26D	 Satin Chrome Plated	 26D
US32D	 Satin Stainless Steel	 32D
FINISH	 DESCRIPTION	  CODE
SB	 Shaded Bronze, Lacquered	 SB
TB	 Tuscan Bronze, Lacquered	 TB
BAS	 Siena Brass, Lacquered	 BAS
BPS	 Venetian Nickel, Lacquered	 BPS
D	 Florentine Brass, Lacquered	 D
ETR	 Etruscan Bronze, Lacquered	 ETR
PBL	 PVD Black	 PBL
PDB	 PVD Dark Bronze	 PDB
PSG	 PVD Satin Gold	 PSG
PTT	 PVD Titanium	 PTT